BICHERBUS
2024} = 2025

Sepltember = Februar

wuer a weini kennt de Bicherbus
DONNESCHDES T 08

Biwer
Konsdref
Waldbelleg
Dikrech
Fiels
Jonglenster

08:50
09:50
10:55
13:00
14:05
15:15

09:25
10:35
11:25
13:45
14:45
16:00

19.
10.
31.
21.
12.
16.
06.
27.

September
Oktober
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Februar




